Rider/Horse

Table 1

Test

Score

Placing

10:00
10:07
10:14

10:21
10:28

10:35
10:42

10:49
10:56
11:03
11:10

11:30

11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30

—
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Nicole Stewart/Dale
Heather Keith/Mystic

3 | Betsy Coburn/Rue d’Wire

Nicole Stewart/Dale

Patty Starer/Bruno

Olivia Suker/Kato

Nicole Stewart/Dale

Heather Keith/Mystic “Flower Duet”

Patty Starer/Bruno “Piano Guys”

Betsy Coburn/Rue d’Wire “Puttin’ On The Ritz”
Nicole Stewart/Dale “Heart On My Sleeve”

Elyza Bird/Whiskey Avalanche

Jacqueline Hesse/Bad to the Roan

Sue Quesnel/Allegro

9 | Heather Hunt/Arturo

11
12
13
14
15
16

Leila MacKenzie/Sirius

Taylor Reid/Crescent

Emily Flanders/Navajo

Olivia Williams/Bailey

Catherine Austin/Comanche

Ruthanne Carlson-Ponto/Smooth Cut Question

Charlotte Wright/Allegro

First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2

First Level Test 3
First Level Test 3

Musical Freestyle First Level
Musical Freestyle First Level
Musical Freestyle First Level

Musical Freestyle First Level

First Level Test 1

Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B



Rider/Horse

Test Score Placing

12:36
12:42
12:48

12:54

1:00
1:06
1:12
1:12
1:24

1:30
1:36
1:40
1:46

1:52

2:30
2:36
2:42
2:48

2:54
3:00

17
18
19

20

21
22
17

23
24
25

26

12
13
14
19

21
22

Dominique Cave/Piper
Tayah Fuller/Jetta

Jessica Martelle/Crescent

Elyza Bird/Whiskey Avalanche

Jenny Horstman/Roan Rooster
Jacqueline Hesse/Bad to the Roan
Betsy Coburn/Second Chance
Breanna Johnson/Max

Dominique Cave/Piper

Heather Hunt/Arturo
Grace Trahnstrom/Rosie
Emily Shields/Baily

Zoe Aigner/Smooth Cut Question

Emma Suker/Finn

LUNCH BREAK

Emily Flanders/Navajo “Good News”
Olivia Williams/Bailey
Catherine Austin/Comanche

Jessica Martelle/Crescent “Cheerleader’

Betsy Coburn/Second Chance “Down”

Breanna Johnson/Max “Castle”

Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B
Intro. Test B

First Level Test 2

Intro. Test C
Intro. Test C
Intro. Test C
Intro. Test C
Intro. Test C

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 3

Musical Freestyle Intro. Level
Musical Freestyle Intro. Level
Musical Freestyle Intro. Level

Musical Freestyle Intro. Level

Musical Freestyle Training Level

Musical Freestyle Training Level



Rider/Horse

Test

Score

Placing

3:06
3:12
3:18
3:24

3:30

3:36

23
24
25
26

Grace Trahnstrom/Rosie

Emily Shields/Baily

Zoe Aigner/Smooth Cut Question
Emma Suker/Finn “God Made Girls”

Leila MacKenzie/Sirius & Emily Flanders/Navajo “Sunny”

Leila MacKenzie/Ruthie Carlson-Ponto/Grace Trahnstrom/Taylor Reid

Musical Freestyle Training Level
Musical Freestyle Training Level
Musical Freestyle Training Level

Musical Freestyle Training Level

Pas De Deux

Quadrille “Bad to the Bone”



